
Lunch menu

Our allergens menu listing is available on request

Vegetarian dish Vegan dish

october 2024

Grilled cheese sandwich
Cheese -or- ham and cheese

Burgundian beef croquette or vegetable croquette 
2 Beef/vegetable croquettes | bread | mustard 

Fried eggs
3 fried eggs | choice of bread and topping
Choice of topping: ham | cheese | bacon | salmon

Omelet
Fried eggs | choice of bread and topping
Choice of topping: ham | cheese | bacon | salmon

Club sandwich 
Smoked free range chicken fi llet | bacon | 
egg | tomato | cucumber | mayonnaise

Vegetarian crispy chicken burger
Brioche bun | tomato salsa | pickle | onion confi t

Gio’s Westlands beef burger
Brioche bun | lettuce | bacon | 
cheese | tomato | red onions

Saté Amrâth 
Chicken satay from chicken thighs | shrimp 
crackers | atjar

Amrâth Steak    
With sauce of your choice: red wine sauce |
mushroom sauce | pepper sauce | herb butter

9,50

12,00

14,00

14,00

17,50

21,50

23,50

23,50

26,50

Amrâth Favorieten

Traditional brown or sourdough white bread
Bread of choice

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Salad of the season

Caesar salad
Croutons | chicken | anchovies

Waldorf salad
Beets | roasted pumpkin | apple | croutons

€

€

€

17,50

17,50

17,50

SALADS

Thai pumpkin soup    
Coconut I red pepper

French onion soup   
Crostini | cheese

Chef’s soup     
A soup recommended by our chef

€

€

€

11,50

11,50

11,50

SOUPS

Aged cheese
Mango chutney | lettuce | cucumber

Brie
Walnuts | lettuce | honey | mustard sauce

Smoked salmon
Bagel | herb cream cheese | lettuce | 
red onion | dill

Carpaccio
Beef carpaccio | pine nuts | Grana Padano | 
lettuce | truffl e mayonnaise

€

€

€

€

12,00

13,00

17,00

14,50

OPEN SANDWICHES

Traditional brown or sourdough white bread
Bread of choice




