Lunch menu

Amrath Favorieten

Grilled cheese sandwich Cheese -or- ham and cheese	€ 9,50
Burgundian beef croquette or vegetable croquette 2 Beef/vegetable croquettes bread mustard	€ 12,00
Fried eggs 3 fried eggs choice of bread and topping Choice of topping: ham cheese bacon salmon	€ 14,00
Omelet Fried eggs choice of bread and topping Choice of topping: ham cheese bacon salmon	€ 14,00
Club sandwich Smoked free range chicken fillet bacon egg tomato cucumber mayonnaise	€ 17,50
Vegetarian crispy chicken burger Brioche bun tomato salsa pickle onion confit	€ 21,50
Gio's Westlands beef burger Brioche bun lettuce bacon cheese tomato red onions	€ 23,50
Saté Amrâth Chicken satay from chicken thighs shrimp crackers atjar	€ 23,50
Amrâth Steak With sauce of your choice: red wine sauce mushroom sauce pepper sauce herb butter	€ 26,50
Bread of choice Traditional brown or sourdough white bread	

Our allergens menu listing is available on request \bigvee Vegetarian dish $\frac{\bigvee}{VEGAN}$ Vegan dish

.....

OPEN SANDWICHES

Ŷ	Aged cheese Mango chutney lettuce cucumber	€ 12,00
Y	Brie Walnuts lettuce honey mustard sauce	€ 13,00
	Smoked salmon Bagel herb cream cheese lettuce red onion dill	€ 17,00
	Carpaccio Beef carpaccio pine nuts Grana Padano lettuce truffle mayonnaise	€ 14,50
	Bread of choice Traditional brown or sourdough white bread	
	SALADS	
	Salad of the season	€ 17,50
	Caesar salad Croutons chicken anchovies	€ 17,50
	Waldorf salad Beets roasted pumpkin apple croutons	€ 17,50
	SOUPS	
VEGAN	Thai pumpkin soup Coconut I red pepper	€ 11,50
V	French onion soup Crostini cheese	€ 11,50
	Chef's soup A soup recommended by our chef	€ 11,50